
2019 Community Grant in Aid Recipients

Applicant Area

 Amount 

Approved 

Osoyoos Desert Society A 2,000.00$    

South Okanagan Similkameen Volunteer Centre A 500.00$       

Total Awarded from Area A 2,500.00$    

Cawston Hall Society B 4,000.00$    

Kars Under the K Show and Shine Society B 500.00$       

Keremeos Cawston Olalla TV Society B 1,000.00$    

Similkameen Country Development Association B 1,600.00$    

South Similkameen Museum Society B 1,000.00$    

Total Awarded from Area B 8,100.00$    

Okanagan Youth Pipe Band C 667.00$       

Oliver Ambassador Program C 1,500.00$    

Willowbrook Fire Department Society C 3,000.00$    

Total Awarded from Area C 5,167.00$    

Music in the Park - Ok Falls D 1,000.00$    

Okanagan Falls Mini School Society D 1,000.00$    

Peach City Community Radio D 750.00$       

Penticton & District Community Arts Council D 500.00$       

Penticton Scottish Festival Society D 1,000.00$    

Save the Aster Save the Beach Society D 4,000.00$    

Shriners of BC & Yukon D 300.00$       

South Okanagan Similkameen Volunteer Centre D 1,667.00$    

Total Awarded from Area D 10,217.00$  

Naramata Seniors Housing Society E 3,000.00$    

Naramata Watersports Association E 3,000.00$    

Peach City Community Radio E 750.00$       

Pentastic Jazz Festival Society E 750.00$       

Penticton & District Community Arts Council E 500.00$       

Penticton Scottish Festival Society E 300.00$       

Vale Unite Pipe Band E 250.00$       

Total Awarded from Area E 8,550.00$    



Benevolent & Protective Order of Elks Lodge #56 G 750.00$       

Hedley Seniors Centre G 3,000.00$    

Kars Under the K Show and Shine Society G 500.00$       

Keremeos Cawston Olalla TV Society G 1,000.00$    

Similkameen Country Development Association G 1,600.00$    

South Similkameen Museum Society G 1,000.00$    

Total Awarded from Area G 7,850.00$    

Granite Creek Preservation Society H 500.00$       

Princeton & District Museum & Archives H 4,000.00$    

Princeton Family Services Society H 2,500.00$    

Princeton Food Bank H 1,995.00$    

Princeton Rodeo Club H 1,500.00$    

Princeton Traditional Music Society H 3,000.00$    

Royal Canadian Legion #56 H 500.00$       

Total Awarded from Area H 13,995.00$  

Apex Fire Brigade Society I 1,550.00$    

Kaleden Community Association I 4,850.00$    

Kaleden Community Church I 600.00$       

Kaleden Irrigation District I 2,000.00$    

Peach City Community Radio I 250.00$       

Penticton & District Community Arts Council I 500.00$       

Penticton Scottish Festival Society I 250.00$       

Total Awarded from Area I 10,000.00$  

Total Grants Awarded in 2019 66,379.00$ 


